06/08 ©Chemline Plastics Limited 2008
Chemline is a registered trade mark of Chemline Plastics Limited
PDF Published June 11, 2008
Your Pipeline To Quality
Ball Check &
Foot Valves
The economical and versatile Chemline Ball Check
Valve is the most popular type of non-return valves

seat and the union seal. Ball Check valves shall be rated 150 psi up to 2" and
100 psi for sizes 2-1/2" to 4".
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Ball Check Valve, PVC, 2", with EPDM seat, socket ends.
1 PP and PVDF metric butt fusion ends (1/2" to 2") connect to Chemline PP and PVDF
piping systems.
ABT 020 E S
Body Material A – PVC C – CPVC
B – PP K – PVDF
Valve Type BT – True Union Ball Check
BC – Single Union Ball Check
FV – Single Union Foot Valve
FT – True Union Foot Valve
Size 005 – 1/2" 007 – 3/4" 010 – 1"  012 – 1-1/4"
015 – 1-1/2" 020 – 2" 025 – 2-1/2" 030 – 3" 040 – 4"
Seals E – EPDM V – FKM (Viton®) T – Teflon® coated FKM (Viton®)
Ends S – Socket T – Threaded F – Flanged
B – Butt1 CF – ChemFlareTM
MINIMUM SEATING
AND OPENING PRESSURE PSI
Size Open Seating SeatingOpen
Vertical Piping Horizontal Piping